8/31/2019 T R E S T L E‘ 9:26 AM

GRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT
YOUTH MEN 10 & UNDER

START TIME PLATE  FIRST NAME LAST NAME
10:00:00 AM 95 REED RUSSELL
10:00:45 AM 191 SAM SCHMIDT

10:01:30 AM 195 COOPER OEFLEIN

YOUTH MEN 11-14

PLATE FIRST NAME LAST NAME

10:03:45 AM 180 DAVID CONNERS
10:04:30 AM 167 MICHAEL BOCK
10:05:15 AM N4 RYDER BAUMANN
10:06:00 AM 177 TREVOR COPPOCK
10:06:45 AM 194  AUSTIN PEARSON
10:07:30 AM 182 AMATO HALENDA
10:08:15 AM 507 CHASE BAXTER
10:09:00 AM 558 MARCO VOGEL
10:09:45 AM 511 CASEN DOBBS
10:10:30 AM 594 AIDEN THWAITS
10:11:15 AM 576 OLLIE BERGER
10:12:00 AM 183  AIDEN ROWELL
10:12:45 AM 68 JAMES CATHEY
10:13:30 AM 192 SIAM REED
10:14:15 AM 120 MEKHI PORTER
10:15:00 AM 584 ROWAN RENZELMAN
10:15:45 AM 200 LEVI LLOYD
10:16:30 AM 168 AIDEN RENZELMAN
10:17:15 AM 16 BRAEDYN DAVIS
10:18:00 AM 108 LUKE WALTER
10:18:45 AM 122 MADDEX THIEL
10:19:30 AM 64  ANTON ANDERSON

YOUTH WOMEN 15-18

START TIME PLATE  FIRST NAME LAST NAME
10:21:45 AM 165 MEGHAN MCDONOUGH
10:22:30 AM 82  ASHLEY SEGER

START TIMES ARE ESTIMATED



8/31/2019

START TIME
10:24:45 AM

10:25:30 AM
10:26:15 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:27:45 AM
10:28:30 AM
10:29:15 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:45 AM
10:31:30 AM
10:32:15 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:33:45 AM
10:34:30 AM
10:35:15 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:36:45 AM
10:37:30 AM
10:38:15 AM
10:39:00 AM

START TIME
10:41:15 AM

START TIME
10:43:30 AM

10:44:15 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:45:45 AM
10:46:30 AM
10:47:15 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:48:45 AM
10:49:30 AM

YOUTH MEN 15-18

PLATE  FIRST NAME
73 CONNOR
66 ETHAN
70 EVAN
187 MAX
508 KEEGAN
129 CARSON
196 MORGAN
172 ERIC
173 BEN
76 CAMERON
193 JADEN
81 JORDAN
98 COOPER
189 TYLER
115 JOHN
555 GRANT
74 REEVE
599 VIN

1859 JOSHUA

19 NATHAN

AM WOMEN 19+

PLATE  FIRST NAME
13 JESSY
AM MEN 19-29
PLATE  FIRST NAME
78 BEN
181 JOSEPH
83 CHAICE
552 NOAH
554 MICHAEL
85 BRYCE
65 JOSEPH
184  JESSE
198 COLE

9:26 AM

LAST NAME
ROSS

OSVOLD
MOILANEN
VOGEL
COLE
WHITE
ERICSSON
WEERS
FOSTER
SEALY

ROSE
ZIEMBA
SILVERSTEIN
TEAFORD
WEILER
KEENE
GOSNEY
HLUDZINSKI
WALLEEN
MESTER

LAST NAME
GRUBER LLOYD

LAST NAME
ORTOWSKI

SOUKUP
SODERSTROM
BAGALIO
HAYNES
COOPER
BEHREND
WARNER
DECROW

START TIMES ARE ESTIMATED



8/31/2019

FAITRESTLE.

CRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT

START TIME

10:51:45 AM
10:52:30 AM
10:53:15 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:54:45 AM
10:55:30 AM
10:56:15 AM

START TIME
10:58:30 AM
10:59:15 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:45 AM
11:01:30 AM
11:02:15 AM
11:03:00 AM
1:03:45 AM
11:04:30 AM
1:05:15 AM
11:06:00 AM

START TIME
11:08:15 AM
11:09:00 AM
11:09:45 AM
11:10:30 AM

START TIME
11:15:30 AM
11:16:15 PM

MASTER MEN 30+

PLATE

135
84
75
67
107

587
n7

MASTER MEN 40+

PLATE
86
10
97
99
170
197
88
179

556
572
188

MASTER MEN 50+

PLATE

FIRST NAME
BILLY
JEFFREY
STEVEN
CLARK
COLIN
ANTHONY
VITALY

FIRST NAME
PETR
SHAWNEE
ERIC
CHRIS
ROB
TRENT
ERIC
MATTHEW
CHRIS
DANIEL
JONATHAN

FIRST NAME

169 JON
166 TOM
80 ADAM
92 DOUG
PRO WOMEN
PLATE FIRST NAME
18 CLARE
100 JANELLE

LAST NAME
PARKER
HARTSOUGH
GRAY
PEACH
SCHWARTZ
ZEGAN
GUBAREV

LAST NAME
HANAK
MCGOVERN
SUNDERLAND
BIANCO
GERWING
DECROW
DENNIS
LOWE
LEACH
MUNIZ
TEAFORD

LAST NAME
STRICKLER
PEARSON
PRICE
STRANGFELD

LAST NAME
HAMILTON
SOUKUP

START TIMES ARE ESTIMATED

9:26 AM



8/31/2019

FATRESTLE.

CRAUITY SERIES AT WINTER PARK RESORT

START TIME
11:19:15 PM
11:20:00 AM
11:20:45 PM
11:21:30 AM
11:22:15 PM
11:23:00 AM
11:23:45 PM
11:24:30 AM
11:25:15 PM
11:26:00 AM
11:26:45 PM

PRO MEN
PLATE FIRST NAME
55] CHRISTIAN
133 JESSE
598 WILL
185 ADAM
103 JONATHAN
106 ERIC
BLAIR
553 LOGAN
190 JOSHUA
199 DYLAN
557 GABE

LAST NAME
ATKINS
HUNT
DOHERTY
ZIEGLER
MAYNARD
YOON
REED
ELLIOTT
SMITH
CRANE
RIVERA

START TIMES ARE ESTIMATED

9:26 AM



